
2.88

2.35

3.22

3.03

2.94

5.17

3.08

 C4 
 O5 

 O4 
 C3 

 C2 

 O3 
 C1 

 O2 

 O1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1  NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE  NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA  CB 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ile 30(A)

Ala 56(A)

B87 263(A)

Glu 53(A)

Mlt 261(A)

Arg 128(A)

Lys 34(A)

Arg 194(A)

Ala 31(A)
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Ser 35(A)


